THE FRONTIER, O'Nelll, Nebraska, Thursday April 14, 1960
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'EASTER LILIES

EWING at PAGE PAGE at EWING ;
EMMETT at ATKINSON ATKINSON at EMMETT £
¥ o i Schedule -- 1960 o v b Beautiful Plants
ORCHARD, -~ OPEN ORCHARB — OPEN LN
3 . ARG . i ualmm’ -c-$198

Friday, June 24 — | L. T { 5-7Blooms . . $229
ORCHARD at EMMETT Buy Two ! l

Friday, May 13 —
JEMMETT at ORCHARD

Monday, May 16 — SEE A
ORCHARD at EWING
E. O'NEILL at EMMETT
ATKINSON at STUART
PAGE at W. O'NEILL
LYNCH - OPEN

Monday, June 27 —
EWING at ORCHARD
EMMETT at E. O'NEILL
STUART at ATKINSON
W. O'NEILL at PAGE
LYNCH — OPEN

BALL GAME
Friday, July 1 —
W. O'NEILL at EWING
LYNCH at ATKINSON

Friday, May 20 —
EWING at W. O'NEILL

ATKINSON at LYNCH
Rectangular Area Osclilating Sprinkier

with NEW SET'N SPRAY DIAL! ssl

s eve I‘,a' n; AS PICTURED
9

Monday, May 23 — Tuesday, July 5 — Spray the exact ares you wend )

, EWING at LYNCH TONIGHT . LYNCH at EWING avtematicallyl Just flick Set 'n Spray | Slightly Smaller

““7 EMMETT at W. O'NEILL W. O'NEILL at EMMETT el for bl or putil, ight d
STUART at PAGE PAGE at STUART or loht l“..ﬂw MOdEl — 35 x45
ORCHARD at ATKINSON ATKINSON at ORCHARD Just set It...forget itl Evérain gives

E. O'NEILL — OPEN E. O'NEILL — OPEN

@ deep, penetrating spray thet
reaches oll the corners, soaks OI'IIY b $399
ag ™ your lawn evenly. No puddies,
NS, wel sidewalks or overlapping.
" Adjusts to lawns up lo Solves Lawn
2200 1q. 1, Ever-Tite

secled lifetime-lubricaled moter *
keeps dirt oul. Made in U.SA. wafenng PfOblems

Monday, July 11 —
STUART at W. O'NEILL
ORCHARD at E. O'NEILL
EWING at ATKINSON

Pa <GP INTERIOR—EXTERIOR PAINT

Tuesday, May 31 —
W. O'NEILL at STUART
E. O'NEILL at ORCHARD
ATKINSON at EWING
% “LYNCH at EMMETT

PAGE — OPEN
| e Friday, July 15 — All Purpose White—A Real Value $199
. STUART at EWING s o T Vinyl Base Wall Paint $999 Gal
| :ﬁg{.takomm ORCHARD at LYNCH New lly se Y s ccuaein s 2 cl.

ATKINSON at PAGE

- GRS White - Pink - Blue - Beige - Yellow - Turquoise

nda , June 6 — Monday, July 18 el

. dac gwm(: at E. O'NEILL Tm MANAGERS Ey O'NEILL at EWING The Original . . .

FUART at LYNGE STUART PAGE LYNCH at STUART
STUART at LYNCH Y at

RCHARD at W. O'NEILL : O %
ORCHARD i W ONFILL | Rube Mueller ~ Hugh Troshynski i « cwiio FOLDING FENCE
ATKINSON WEST O'NEILL - . : :
i, ok WL L LT — Jerry Schmidt Friday, July 22 — With durable plastic coating made of heavy No. 9

¢ ¢ \IMETT at STUART . LRSS ot AT wire. Protect — Gardens — Lawns — Trees — Drive-
oy O.NEHi at E. O'NEILL '-YNCH EAST O'NEILL E7O'NEILL at W. O/NEILL ways — Walks —
Leslie Stewart Fred Appleby

EWING EMMETT Monday; July 36 —— 10 ft. length ..................$198

b T

Monday, June 13 —

EMMETT at EWING George Keller Bob Cole EWING at EMMETT ,

W. O'NEILL at ATKINSON ATKINSON at W. O'NEILL :

LYNCH at E. O'NEILL ORCHARD E. O'NEILL at LYNCH I 50 Ff Im rialito ROSE BUSHE
PAGE at ORCHARD Lee Biornsen ORCHARD at PAGE i pe s
STUART — OPEN STUART — OPEN

GARDEN HOSE 2 Year, Heavy Hybrid T.

ALL GAMES SCHEDULED TO BEGIN AT 6:00 P.M. e Lo
'y Friday, July 29 — 8 Year Guar. All Popular Varieties

. .. ... [Friday, June 17 —

| E}\g;g::[{.}};td:mmson ' No Admission Will Be Charged, ﬁmsoi‘ ;LEEO'NEHJ $ Per Bush . .. sgc
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ORCHARD at STUART . However A Collection May Be Takeén' ' STUART, -at. ORCHARD , 3 Lo 1 .99
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